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TELEPHONE JACKS &
 PLUGS

TELEPHONE JACKS &
 PLUGS

2.542.54
4.03

10.89 15.48

1.65

27.80  MAX

28.50
59.19

10.89
28.50

P.C.B.  LAYOUT
TOP  VIEW

Ø1.201.27

2.54

8.89

2.54

53.34
41.91

Ø3.25

15.46

2.54

59.19

SHIELD

5.5  MAX.

10.89 28.50

2.542.54
4.03

10.89 15.48

1.65

27.80  MAX

28.50

Stacked
PHJ-8P8C-8-D-5

PHJ-8P8C-8S-D-5
Fully Shielded

P.C.B.  LAYOUT
TOP  VIEW

Ø1.20
1.27

2.54

8.89

2.54

53.34
41.91

Ø3.25

15.46

2.54

Ø1.60

9.15

4.55

57.59
58.92

5.85
11.40

Specifications subject to change without notice. Dimensions in mm.



118
59 Lakeside Avenue � West Orange, N.J. 07052-0539 � 201 736-5722 � FAX: 201 736-8930

66

TE
LE

PH
ON

E 
JA

CK
S 

&
 P

LU
GS

TE
LE

PH
ON

E 
JA

CK
S 

&
 P

LU
GS

Stacked

Specifications subject to change without notice. Dimensions in mm.

PHJ-8P8C-12-D-5
(shown)

PHJ-8P8C-12A-D-5
(shown)

Fully Shielded
Panel Grounding Tabs
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P. C. B. LAYOUT
TOP VIEW

Ø3.25

Ø1.20
Ø1.60



2.54

15.48
9.15

4.55

5.858.89
11.40
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87.13

GROUNDING
TABS

SHIELD

5.5 MAX.

10.89

28.50

87.13

2.54

15.46



Ø1.20

Ø3.25

2.54

P. C. B. LAYOUT
TOP VIEW



1.27

2.54

8.89

69.85

81.28

28.50

27.80 MAX

1.65

10.89

2.54
4.03

15.48

2.54

10.89

1.65

27.80 MAX

28.50

2.542.54
4.03
15.48
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